
May 2020 

 

C.1 Replacement Staff 

Name                                             Position                                                         

Chelsea Bubolz 

Sarah Miller 

Jennifer Kern 

Elementary Special Education Teacher 

Kindergarten Teacher 

First Grade Teacher 

 

             

C.2 Retirements/Resignations 

Name                                             Position                                                         

Ron Wilson Athletic Director  

           

D.  Start College Now 

                                                    

A.B. Certified Nursing Assistant Nicolet Technical College 

 

E. Hatchet Pride Donations 

                                              

Dr. Dewey & Barb Reilly 

John & Angela Larson 

Jim & Laurie Ferge 

David or Karen Bellile 

Susan & Gary Hoffman (Class of 1965) 

Chuck’s Sport Shop 

Tomahawk Star Foundation 

Michael & Susan Gerber 

Jamie Gerber Foundation 

Allan & Cathy Peissig 

High School Football Activity Account 

Northwoods Community Realty 

Russ & Tara Messer 

Mac Winker (Class of 1960) 

Jeffrey Olson 

Jerrod & Elizabeth Hock 

Johns Radcliffe 

Albert H. Stahmer Foundation Inc. 

Paul  Sandry Plumbing and Heating Inc. 

Ron Zimmerman 

Hatchet Booster Club 

Janiece M. Fischer 

Industrial Packaging Corporation 

Shag Timm Family 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$5,000.00 

$500.00 

$10,000.00 

$50.00 

$1,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$2,500.00 

$3,500.00 

$1,500.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$3,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$100.00 

$1,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$200.00 

$5,000.00 

$1,500.00 

 

 


