### May 2020

#### C.1 Replacement Staff

Name	Position	
Chelsea Bubolz	Elementary Special Education Teacher	
Sarah Miller	Kindergarten Teacher	
Jennifer Kern	First Grade Teacher	

### **C.2 Retirements/Resignations**

Name	Position	
Ron Wilson	Athletic Director	

## D. Start College Now

A.B.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Nicolet Technical College

# E. Hatchet Pride Donations

Dr. Dewey & Barb Reilly	\$500.00
John & Angela Larson	\$500.00
Jim & Laurie Ferge	\$100.00
David or Karen Bellile	\$50.00
Susan & Gary Hoffman (Class of 1965)	\$5,000.00
Chuck's Sport Shop	\$500.00
Tomahawk Star Foundation	\$10,000.00
Michael & Susan Gerber	\$50.00
Jamie Gerber Foundation	\$1,000.00
Allan & Cathy Peissig	\$10,000.00
High School Football Activity Account	\$2,500.00
Northwoods Community Realty	\$3,500.00
Russ & Tara Messer	\$1,500.00
Mac Winker (Class of 1960)	\$500.00
Jeffrey Olson	\$1,000.00
Jerrod & Elizabeth Hock	\$3,000.00
Johns Radcliffe	\$1,000.00
Albert H. Stahmer Foundation Inc.	\$25,000.00
Paul Sandry Plumbing and Heating Inc.	\$100.00
Ron Zimmerman	\$1,000.00
Hatchet Booster Club	\$10,000.00
Janiece M. Fischer	\$200.00
Industrial Packaging Corporation	\$5,000.00
Shag Timm Family	\$1,500.00